RF Microwave Standard Assemblies
146
RF
Mi
cr
ow
av
e

.750 HEX
MARKER
REF PLANEREF PLANE
6.50
(TYP)
TRIPLE SLEEVE
CONSTRUCTION
LENGTH
6.50
.04
.74Ø
Type N Male to Type N Male on
Workhorse® Cable
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounce s
WHU18-1818-024 24.00 0.25 5.3
WHU18-1818-030 30.00 0.30 5.6
WHU18-1818-036 36.00 0.36 5.9
WHU18-1818-042 42.00 0.42 6.3
WHU18-1818-048 48.00 0.48 6.6
WHU18-1818-072 72.00 0.72 8.0
WHU18-1818-120 120.00 1.20 10.8
.12
MARKER
REF PLANEREF PLANE
TYPE N SMATRIPLE SLEEVE

REF
PLANE
REF
PLANE
TRIPLE SLEEVE
CONSTRUCTION
LENGTH
5.90 5.90
.312 HEX
TYP
SMA Males on Workhorse® Cable
WHU18-1818-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounce s
WHU18-1836-024 24.00 0.25 4.8
WHU18-1836-030 30.00 0.30 5.1
WHU18-1836-036 36.00 0.36 5.4
WHU18-1836-042 42.00 0.42 5.8
WHU18-1836-048 48.00 0.48 6.1
WHU18-1836-072 72.00 0.72 7.5
WHU18-1836-120 120.00 1.20 10.3
WHU18-1836-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounce s
WHU18-3636-024 24.00 0.25 3.7
WHU18-3636-030 30.00 0.30 4.0
WHU18-3636-036 36.00 0.36 4.3
WHU18-3636-042 42.00 0.42 4.7
WHU18-3636-048 48.00 0.48 5.0
WHU18-3636-072 72.00 0.72 6.4
WHU18-3636-120 120.00 1.20 9.2
WHU18-3636-XXX
Your Length
The Workhorse® Family is the result of Tensolite’s years of
assembly experience coupled with the demand for lower cost

Intended
Applications:
• High Volume Test Lab
• Vector Network Analyzer
• Calibration
• Antenna Range
• Custom Applications
2.92MM males on 40GHz Workhorse® Cable
Low Loss Workhorse5
158
C a l l : 8 7 7 - 8 9 0 - 74 8 3 W e b s i t e : w w w. t e n s o l i t e . c o m
Type N Males on Low Loss
Workhorse® Cable
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WLU18-3636-024 24.00 0.25 3.4
WLU18-3636-030 30.00 0.30 3.7
WLU18-3636-036 36.00 0.36 4.0
WLU18-3636-042 42.00 0.42 4.2
WLU18-3636-048 48.00 0.48 4.5
WLU18-3636-072 72.00 0.72 5.6
WLU18-3636-120 120.00 1.20 7.9
.12
MARKER
REF
PLANE

PLANE
REF
PLANE
TRIPLE SLEEVE
CONSTRUCTION
LENGTH
5.90 5.90
.312 HEX
TYP
SMA Males on
Low Loss Workhorse® Cable
WLU18-3636-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WLU18-1836-024 24.00 0.25 4.5
WLU18-1836-030 30.00 0.30 4.8
WLU18-1836-036 36.00 0.36 5.1
WLU18-1836-042 42.00 0.42 5.3
WLU18-1836-048 48.00 0.48 5.6
WLU18-1836-072 72.00 0.72 6.7
WLU18-1836-120 120.00 1.20 9.0
WLU18-1836-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WLU18-1818-024 24.00 0.25 4.6
WLU18-1818-030 30.00 0.30 4.9
WLU18-1818-036 36.00 0.36 5.2
WLU18-1818-042 42.00 0.42 5.4
WLU18-1818-048 48.00 0.48 5.7
WLU18-1818-072 72.00 0.72 6.8
WLU18-1818-120 120.00 1.20 9.1
WLU18-1818-XXX
Your Length
MARKER
REF PLANEREF PLANE

REF PLANE
.750 HEX
7.50
LENGTH
7.50
.04
Ø.74
REF
PLANE
REF
PLANE
Type N Males on Armored
Workhorse® Cable
Tensoli te Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WHA18-3636-024 24.00 0.25 6.2
WHA18-3636-030 30.00 0.30 6.9
WHA18-3636-036 36.00 0.36 7.7
WHA18-3636-042 42.00 0.42 8.5
WHA18-3636-048 48.00 0.48 9.3
WHA18-3636-072 72.00 0.72 12.5
WHA18-3636-120 120.00 1.20 18.9
MARKER
REF PLANEREF PLANE
.750 HEX .312 HEX
7.50

MARKER
REF
PLANE
REF
PLANE .312 HEX.312 HEX
6.60
LENGTH
6.60
.12 .12
SMA Males on
Armored Workhorse® Cable
WHA18-3636-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WHA18-1836-024 24.00 0.25 6.6
WHA18-1836-030 30.00 0.30 7.3
WHA18-1836-036 36.00 0.36 8.1
WHA18-1836-042 42.00 0.42 8.9
WHA18-1836-048 48.00 0.48 9.7
WHA18-1836-072 72.00 0.72 12.9
WHA18-1836-120 120.00 1.20 19.3
WHA1818-1836-XXX
Your Length
Tensol ite Lengt h + - Weight
Part Number Inches Inches Ounc es
WHA18-1818-024 24.00 0.25 7.1
WHA18-1818-030 30.00 0.30 7.8
WHA18-1818-036 36.00 0.36 8.6
WHA18-1818-042 42.00 0.42 9.4
WHA18-1818-048 48.00 0.48 10.2
WHA18-1818-072 72.00 0.72 13.4
WHA18-1818-120 120.00 1.20 19.8
WHA18-1818-XXX
Your Length
RF
Mi